
made in italy

design Raffaello Galiotto

IT Base per tavolo pieghevole.  Materiale: allumi-

nio verniciato. Impilabile orizzontalmente. Dotato 

di piedini regolabili. Adatta per piani Ø60 - Ø70 

cm.

EN Base for tilting-top table. Material: coated alu-

minium. Stackable horizontally. Adjustable height 

feet. To be used with tops dimensions Ø60 - Ø70 

cm. 

Ref. 556

BASE FLUTE

vern. bianco
55653.00.000

vern. antracite
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vern. argento
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C

32 pz

1
0,073  m3

4,9

51

5
9

7
2

Kg
peso prodotto in kg

weight of product in kg

imballo cartonato - pz e volume in m3 

carton packing - pcs and volume in cbm 

pz su pallet

pcs on pallet

prodotto da montare

assembly required

If the product is placed in highly salty environments, we recommend choosing a base with a special treatment.

The guarantee is valid only if the base is used with Nardi collection tops.


